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2° PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Fase Regionale

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record

200 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

Riepilogo

1 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 31.68 1'09.23 1'48.48 2'21.44
37.55 39.25 32.96
2 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 30.94 1'06.66 1'48.73 2'22.27
35.72 42.07 33.54
3 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 31.13 108.15 1'48.49  2'23.39
37.02 40.34 34.90
4 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 3166 1'08.65 1'51.88 2'26.90
36.99 43.23 35.02
5 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 31.82 1'08.29 1'51.04 2'27.14
36.47 42.75 36.10
6 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 31.18 1'07.60 1'53.45 2'27.17
36.42 45.85 33.72
7 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 30.92 1'08.49 1'54.66 2'27.34
37.57 46.17 32.68
8 CAVALLI llaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3212 1'10.71 1'52.88 2'28.03
38.59 42.17 35.15
9 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 32.28 1'10.06 1'54.68 2'28.29
37.78 44.62 33.61
10 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3164 1'10.95 1'56.05 2'30.62
39.31 45.10 3457
11 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA ASDLavagna90Dimeglio 32.78 1'14.08 1'55.01 2'31.57
41.30 40.93 36.56
12 LAVIOSA Camilla 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3169 1'11.09 158.45 2'33.12
39.40 47.36 34.67
13 GAMBINO Beatrice 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.23 1'11.63 1'58.23 2'33.46
40.40 46.60 35.23
14 VIGNOLO Vittoria 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 35.70 1'16.82 1'59.77 2'35.33
41.12 42.95 35.56
15 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 33.70 1'14.04 1'59.84 2'35.39
40.34 45.80 35.55
16 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.34 1'17.23 1'59.79 2'35.68
42.89 42.56 35.89
17 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 33.71 11381 201.01 2'36.12
40.10 47.20 35.11
18 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 36.27 1'17.99 2'00.62 2'36.48
41.72 42.63 35.86
19 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 33.94 11454 1'59.26 2'36.79
40.60 44.72 37.53
20 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.10 1'18.59 2'03.18 2'38.28
41.49 44.59 35.10
21 CAPIZZ] Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 3350 1'14.01 2'01.83 2'38.66
40.51 47.82 36.83
22 BALZI Giada 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3445 1'15.88 2'02.91 2'38.75
41.43 47.03 35.84
ROSOLEN Ludovica 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3472 1'17.85 2'01.58 2'38.75
43.13 43.73 37.17
24 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.10 11454 2'02.30 2'38.93
40.44 47.76 36.63
25 GARIPOLI Sara 2004 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.75 1'16.57 2'02.93 2'39.06
4282  46.36 36.13
26 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA ASDLavagna90Dimeglio 33.94 1'1555 2'02.01 2'39.12
41.61 46.46 37.11
27 FARINATA Valeria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3390 1'16.50 2'01.87 2'39.25
42.60 45.37 37.38
28 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi 3474 1'16.65 2'03.64 2'39.86
41.91 46.99 36.22
29 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 3545 11529 203.42  2'40.01
39.84 48.13 36.59
30 PODESTA' Anita 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 3515 1'16.51 2'01.78 2'40.24
41.36 45.27 38.46
31 DE ANGELIS Paola 1998 ITA Spezia Nuoto 35.04 1'18.41 2'03.86 2'40.40
43.37 45.45 36.54
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COGNOME E NOME

GURRIERI Greta
TARANTINO Greta
CIPRIANI Maddalena
DI VANNA Sara
BUONERBA Giada
BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater
AMBROSINO Sara
GHIBELLINI Giovanna
TUCCI Alessia

MEDA Gisella
AGNELLI Matilde
PATCHALIEV Alexandra
CELIBERTI Rachele
PESCE Greta
PAPPALARDO Maya
TONDINA Anna
PANFILI Matilde
GIRIBALDI Elena
BERTOLOTTO Federica
BARRELLA Camilla
PESENTI Martina
CASTAGNO Alice
PENNAVARIA Matilde
VITALI Gaia

NICORA Serena
CHIOZZI Giulia
LAUTANIO Martina
LOMBARDO Giada
GHIBELLINI Federica
SAMARITANI Elena
ARBARELLO Lucrezia
BOZZOLO Giorgia
LATTA Giulia
BERLINGIERI Camilla
LUNELLI Cristina

VOLPARA Alice
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Andrea Doria

Aragno Rivarolesi

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
Andrea Doria
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Andrea Doria

Rari Nantes Arenzano
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Andrea Doria

NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme

Aragno Rivarolesi

34.21
36.30
35.06
33.34
34.41
33.49
35.37
36.01
34.81
36.30
34.93
36.87
36.50
36.41
37.09
37.12
36.55
37.18
36.00
36.03
36.46
35.64
38.28
38.16
35.93
37.37
35.97
34.68
36.23
37.79
37.43
40.18
37.10
35.84
35.40

35.36

1'15.72
41.51
1'17.16
40.86
1'15.91
40.85
1'13.42
40.08
1'15.02
40.61
1'17.19
43.70
1'17.80
42.43
1'14.27
38.26
1'16.46
41.65
1'19.59
43.29
1'17.88
42.95
1'16.91
40.04
1'20.08
43.58
1'17.34
40.93
1'17.20
40.11
1'18.03
40.91
1'20.76
44.21
1'18.45
41.27
1'17.26
41.26
1'19.68
43.65
1'19.03
42.57
1'17.38
41.74
1'18.24
39.96
1'21.64
43.48
1'22.93
47.00
1'23.06
45.69
1'19.94
43.97
1'19.77
45.09
1'17.59
41.36
1'21.08
43.29
1'20.75
43.32
1'25.17
44 .99
1'23.59
46.49
1'19.42
43.58
1'19.49
44.09
119.71
44.35

2'02.36
46.64
2'02.74
4558
2'05.04
49.13
2'02.32
48.90
2'04.93
49.91
2'04.91
47.72
2'04.84
47.04
2'05.57
51.30
2'05.60
49.14
2'03.86
44.27
2'05.27
47.39
2'04.94
48.03
2'05.35
45.27
2'04.21
46.87
2'06.32
49.12
2'05.73
47.70
2'04.66
43.90
2'06.60
48.15
2'07.35
50.09
2'05.16
45.48
2'06.30
47.27
2'05.97
48.59
2'07.85
49.61
2'07.94
46.30
2'08.34
45.41
2'09.51
46.45
2'09.73
49.79
2'12.56
52.79
2'11.45
53.86
2'10.42
49.34
2'11.79
51.04
2'10.82
45.65
2'15.03
51.44
2'11.49
52.07
2'13.15
53.66
2'10.63
50.92

'
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2'40.56
38.20
2'40.82
38.08
2'41.02

35.98
2'41.11
38.79
2'41.30
36.37
2'41.42
36.51
2'41.55
36.71
2'41.62
36.05
2'41.62
36.02
2'41.72
37.86
2'41.79
36.52
2'41.83
36.89
2'42.66
37.31
2'43.19
38.98
2'43.57
37.25
2'43.65
37.92
2'43.71
39.05
2'44.11
37.51
2'44.28
36.93
2'45.74
40.58
2'46.24
39.94
2'46.38
40.41
2'46.65
38.80
2'46.91
38.97
2'46.99
38.65
2'48.46
38.95
2'48.93
39.20
2'50.10
37.54
2'50.65
39.20
2'50.98
40.56
2'51.42
39.63
2'51.56
40.74
2'52.14
37.11
2'52.23
40.74
2'52.55
39.40
2'52.75
42.12
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COGNOME E NOME

TACCHINI Chiara
GHILLINO Giorgia
GHIGLIONE Sofia
VASSALLO Giorgia
IERARDI Sara
MARCHIONNI Valentina
LOMBARDO Giulia
SANNA Alice
GRILLO Alice
MARTINELLI Agnese
OTTONELLO Matilde
PELUSO Sara

TIBERTI Beatrice

NON CLASSIFICATI
CASCONE Anna

BRANDI Marta
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Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Aragno Rivarolesi
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
ASDLavagna90Dimeglio
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme

ASDLavagna90Dimeglio

Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

38.46
36.69
39.66
40.23
38.13
39.91
39.30
38.68
38.76
39.93
41.56
36.29

41.08

1'22.72
44.26
1'19.97
43.28
1'22.82
43.16
1'26.67
46.44
1'25.67
47.54
1'26.64
46.73
1'23.35
44.05
1'24.10
45.42
1'24.13
45.37
1'23.91
43.98
1'28.80
47.24
1'21.37
45.08
1'31.42
50.34

2'14.49
51.77
2'14.35
54.38
2'15.57

52.75
2'14.17
47.50
2'19.11
53.44
2'14.54
47.90
2'16.12
52.77
2'14.47
50.37
2'15.77
51.64
2'18.37
54.46
2'21.04
52.24
2'19.31
57.94
2'23.65
52.23
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2'52.80
38.31
2'54.36
40.01
2'55.03

39.46
2'55.03
40.86
2'55.06

35.95
2'55.16

40.62
2'55.22

39.10
2'55.37

40.90
2'55.68

39.91
2'58.12
39.75
3'01.16
40.12
3'01.40

42.09
3'06.14

42.49
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